
5/1/201405_A/Open/World Twirler Prelims
 Twirlers: SAT Twirlers: IAT

 Tyrone HS
Elizabeth
Forward HS Saltsburg HS Blairsville HS

Central
Mountain HS

Kidnetix TNT
Twirlers

Wolf's
Twirlers

Boyertown
Legionette

Impact
Twirlers

Rhythm in
Motion Sr
Twirlers

 
EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 
16.74 
85 4
83 3

 
17.54 
89 1
87 1

 
16.68 
86 3
82 4

 
15.74 
80 5
78 5

 
17.21 
88 2
85 2

 
17.34 
88 2
86 2

 
17.54 
89 1
87 1

 
16.21 
83 5
80 5

 
16.54 
84 4
82 4

 
17.01 
87 3
84 3

 
MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 
17.01 
87 2
84 1

 
16.81 
86 3
83 2

 
15.94 
81 4
79 4

 
14.88 
77 5
73 5

 
16.96 
90 1
82 3

 
17.34 
88 2
86 2

 
16.88 
87 3
83 3

 
16.35 
85 4
80 5

 
16.27 
82 5
81 4

 
17.68 
91 1
87 1

 
DES
COMP
EXC

 
16.1 
82 3
79 3

 
16.7 
84 2
83 1

 
15.3 
78 4
75 4

 
13.6 
70 5
66 5

 
16.6 
85 1
81 2

 
17.1 
86 2
85 2

 
16.5 
84 3
81 3

 
15 
77 5
73 5

 
15.6 
79 4
77 4

 
17.5 
88 1
87 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
16.4 
84 3
80 3

 
16.7 
86 2
81 2

 
16 
81 4
79 4

 
14.5 
75 5
70 5

 
16.9 
87 1
82 1

 
16.9 
84 3
85 2

 
17.1 
87 2
84 3

 
15.1 
78 5
73 5

 
15.9 
82 4
77 4

 
17.4 
88 1
86 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
16.3 
83 3
80 3

 
16.6 
85 2
81 2

 
15.4 
79 4
75 4

 
14.8 
76 5
72 5

 
17.1 
87 1
84 1

 
16.7 
84 3
83 3

 
17 
86 2
84 2

 
15.2 
78 4
74 4

 
15 
77 5
73 5

 
17.8 
90 1
88 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

82.55
0.0
82.55
3

84.35
0.0
84.35
2

79.32
0.0
79.32
4

73.52
0.0
73.52
5

84.77
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1

85.38
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85.38
2

85.02
0.0
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3

77.86
0.0
77.86
5

79.31
0.0
79.31
4

87.39
0.0
87.39
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5/1/201405_A/Open/World Twirler Prelims
 Twirlers: SOT Twirlers: IOT Twirlers: SWT

 Windber HS Bald Eagle Area HS Penn State Elegance Sensations Salisbury HS
 
EQ10-10
VOC
EXC

 
14.5 
74 2
71 2

 
16.2 
82 1
80 1

 
17 
86 1
84 1

 
16.3 
83 2
80 2

 
17.4 
88 1
86 1

 
MV10-10
VOC
EXC

 
14.8 
75 2
73 2

 
17.7 
90 1
87 1

 
18 
91 1
89 1

 
17 
86 2
84 2

 
17.3 
88 1
85 1

 
DES
COMP
EXC

 
13.5 
70 2
65 2

 
17.3 
88 1
85 1

 
16.2 
82 1
80 1

 
15.9 
81 2
78 2

 
16.6 
84 1
82 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
14.5 
75 2
70 2

 
17.4 
89 1
85 1

 
17.5 
88 2
87 1

 
17.3 
89 1
84 2

 
18 
91 1
89 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
14.2 
73 2
69 2

 
17.1 
86 1
85 1

 
16.8 
85 1
83 1

 
16.1 
82 2
79 2

 
17.2 
87 1
85 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

71.5
0.0
71.5
2

85.7
0.0
85.7
1

85.5
0.0
85.5
1
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2
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