Twirlers: SAT Twirlers: IAT

	Tyrone HS	Elizabeth Forward HS	Saltsburg HS	Blairsville HS	Central Mountain HS	Kidnetix TNT Twirlers	Wolf's Twirlers	Boyertown Legionette	Impact Twirlers	Rhythm in Motion Sr Twirlers
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	16.74 3 rd 85 4 th 83 3 rd	17.54 (1st) 89 (1st) 87 (1st)	16.68 4 th 86 3 rd 82 4 th	15.74 5 th 80 5 th 78 5 th	17.21 2 nd 88 2 nd 85 2 nd	17.34 2 nd 88 2 nd 86 2 nd	17.54 (1st 89 (1st 87 (1st)	16.21 5 th 83 5 th 80 5 th	16.54 4 th 82 4 th	17.01 3 rd 87 3 rd 84 3 rd
MV70-130 VOC EXC	17.01 (1st) 87 (2 nd) 84 (1st)	16.81 3 rd 86 3 rd 83 2 nd	15.94 4 th 81 4 th 79 4 th	14.88 5 th 77 5 th 73 5 th	16.96 2 nd 90 1 st 82 3 rd	17.34 2 nd 88 2 nd 86 2 nd	16.88 3 rd 87 3 rd 83 3 rd	16.35 4 th 80 5 th	16.27 5 th 82 5 th 81 4 th	17.68 (1st) 91 (1st) 87 (1st)
DES COMP EXC	16.1 3 rd 82 3 rd 79 3 rd	16.7 (1st 84 (2nd 83 (1st)	15.3 4 th 75 4 th	13.6 5 th 70 5 th 66 5 th	16.6 (2 nd) 85 (1 st) 81 (2 nd)	17.1 2 nd 86 2 nd 85 2 nd	16.5 3 rd 84 3 rd 81 3 rd	15 5 th 77 5 th 73 5 th	15.6 4 th 79 4 th 77 4 th	17.5 (1st) 88 (1st) 87 (1st)
GE REP PERF	16.4 3 rd 84 3 rd 80 3 rd	16.7 (2 nd) 86 (2 nd) 81 (2 nd)	16 4 th 81 4 th 79 4 th	14.5 5 th 75 5 th 70 5 th	16.9 (1st) 87 (1st) 82 (1st)	16.9 3 rd 84 3 rd 85 2 nd	17.1 (2 nd) 87 (2 nd) 84 (3 rd)	15.1 5 th 78 5 th 73 5 th	15.9 4 th 82 4 th 77 4 th	17.4 (1st 88 (1st 86 (1st)
GE REP PERF	16.3 3 rd 83 3 rd 80 3 rd	16.6 (2 nd) 85 (2 nd) 81 (2 nd)	15.4 4 th 79 4 th 75 4 th	14.8 5 th 76 5 th 72 5 th	17.1 (1st 87 (1st 84 (1st)	16.7 3 rd 84 3 rd 83 3 rd	17 2 nd 86 2 nd 84 2 nd	15.2 4 th 78 4 th 74 4 th	15 5 th 77 5 th 73 5 th	17.8 (1st) 90 (1st) 88 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	82.55 0.0 82.55 3 rd	84.35 0.0 84.35 2 nd	79.32 0.0 79.32 4 th	73.52 0.0 73.52 5 th	84.77 0.0 84.77 1 st	85.38 0.0 85.38 2 nd	85.02 0.0 85.02 3 rd	77.86 0.0 77.86 5 th	79.31 _{0.0} 79.31 _{4th}	87.39 _{0.0} 87.39 1 st

05_A/Open/World Twirler Prelims

	Twirlers: SOT		Twirlers: IOT	Twirlers: SWT	
	Windber HS	Bald Eagle Area HS	Penn State Elegance	Sensations	Salisbury HS
EQ10-10	14.5 2 nd	16.2 (1st)	17 (1 st)	16.3 2 nd	17.4 (1st)
VOC EXC	74 (2 nd) 71 (2 nd)	82 (1 st) 80 (1 st)	86 1 st 84 1 st	83 2 nd 80 2 nd	88 1st 86 1st
MV10-10	14.8 2 nd	17.7 (1 st)	18 (1 st)	17 (2 nd)	17.3 (1st)
VOC EXC	75 2 nd 73 2 nd	90 (1 st) 87 (1 st)	91 (1st) 89 (1st)	86 2 nd 84 2 nd	88 (1 st) 85 (1 st)
DES	13.5 (2 nd)	17.3 (15)	16.2 (1 st)	15.9 (2 nd)	16.6 (1st)
COMP EXC	70 2 nd 65 2 nd	88 (1 st) 85 (1 st)	82 (1st) 80 (1st)	81 (2 nd) 78 (2 nd)	84 1 st 82 1 st
GE	14.5 2 nd	17.4 (18)	17.5 (18)	17.3 (2 nd)	18 (1 st)
REP	75 (2 nd)	89 (1 st)	88 (2 nd)	89 (1st	91 (1st)
PERF	70 2 nd	85 (1st)	87 (1 st)	84 2 nd	89 (1 st)
GE REP	14.2 (2 nd)	17.1 (1 st)	16.8 (1 st) 85 (1 st)	16.1 (2 nd)	17.2 1st 87 1st
PERF	69 2 nd	85 (1 st)	83 (1 st)	79 (2 nd)	85 (1 st)
Sub-Total Penalty	71.5 0.0	85.7 0.0	85.5 0.0	82.6 0.0	86.5
Total	71.5	85.7	85.5	82.6 2 nd	86.5